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S.N. Name of the Alumni 

Passed 

out 

year 

Email-ID 

Alumni 

Status 

(Member/ 

Non 

Member) 

1 Prajakta.V.Joshi 2011 prajktavj@gmail.com 1 

2 Manjunath .R.Mugalihal 2011 Manjunathrm401@gmail.com 2 

3 Deeparani.S.Upadya 2011 Deepa.princes@gmail.com 3 

4 Mohammad.M.Killedar 2011 Mahf002DK@yahoo.com 4 

5 Kavita.B.Pol 2011 Kavi.pol10@gmail.com 5 

6 Geeta.hebbal 2011 Geeta.hebbal@gmail.com 6 

7 Anil.Takannavar 2011 Anil-ingl@yahoo.com 7 

8 Praveen.khatore 2011 pkpavinik@gmail.com 8 

9 Chandani.D.sannakki 2011 Chand.cnk@yahoo.com 9 

10 Guruprasad.S.Ghewari 2011 Guruprasad,ghewari85@gmail.com 10 

11 Basavaraj.kagati 2011 Basukagati007@gmail.com 11 

12 Priyanka.A.Managnve 2011 priyankamanagave@gmail.com 12 

13 Virupaxi.shivannavar 2011 Veeruss055@gmail.com 13 

14 Santosh B.Patil 2011 Sp11715@gmail.com 14 

15 Tushar.L.Gawas 2011   tlgawas@gmail.com 15 

16 Basavaraj.kitturmath 2011 Bgk.kitturmath3@gmail.com 16 

17 Chidanand H.Nishandar 2011 Chidanand010@gmail.com 17 

18 Vilas M.Patil 2011 Vilas-408@redifmail.com 18 

19 Sneha .Hiremath 2011 Snh22.24@gmail.com 19 

20 Akashata.A.Tadakod 2011 Aatadakod90@yahoo.com 20 

21 Sushma.Modi 2011 Sushma.modi@gmail.com 21 

22 Gayatri.A,Bane 2011 Gayu.bane#rediffmail.com 22 

23 Soubhagya Lingaraddi 2011 youmeetsoubhagya@gmail.com 23 

24 Priyanka.D.Ghali 2011 Priyankaghali68@gmail.com 24 

25 Asharani.A.Sankeshwari 2011 Asharani6841@gmail.com 25 

26    26 

27     
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